Calendar of Events

NMKRV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

‘Autonomous Institution

#45/1, 22ND CROSS, 3RD BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 011
:: Second Term of A/Y 2023-24 :: UG Programs

No Date Day Calender of Events
1 [ 29-01-2024 |Monday Re-opening of College for students for I Term 2023-24
2 | 24-02-2024 |Saturday Alumni Meet - Sammilana
3 | 29-02-2024 |Thursday Merit Prize Distribution Function
4 | 08-03-2024 |Friday g;)llll(éz}; ; 1t1)\;[6211‘}‘1;(13 jl(l)lr:/z;rgtgg ;tematlonal Women's Day [B.Ed.,]
5 | 13-03-2024 |Wednesday |Intercollege Events - Humanities Forum
6 | 15:03-2024 |Friday ;rngrcl)]llegiate Events-AIKYAM [Commerce & Management
7 | 19-03-2024 |Tuesday Intercollegiate Events - Vision 2024 [Science Forum]
8 | 22-03-2024 |Friday World Water Day [Eco Club]
9 | 23-04-2024 |Tuesday Intercollegiate Events by Vangmaya Vedike[Language Forum]
10 | 29-03-2024 |Friday Holiday - Good Friday
11 | 25-03-2024 to 06-04-2024  |[Mid-Term Examinations
12 | 26-04-2024 |Friday Suggi Sambhrama - College Fest
13| 09-04-2024 |Tuesday Holiday - Ugadi
14| 11-04-2024 |(Wednesday |Holiday - Id-ul-Fitr
15| 15-04-2024 to 20-04-2024  |Guest Lecture Series [To be organised by all the Departments]
16 [ 01-05-2024 |Wednesday |Holiday - May Day
17 | 03-05-2024 |Friday World Press Freedom Day - [Media Cell]
18 | 08-05-2024 |Wednesday |World Red Cross Day - [Youth Red Cross]
19 | 10-05-2024 |Friday Holiday - Basava Jayanthi '
20| 31-05-2024 |Friday College Day and Association Day
21| 01-06-2024 |Saturday Send off to Final Year Students
22| 05-06-2024 |Wednesday |Last working day for students
23 | 12-06-2024 |Wednesday |Last working day for staff
24 | 06-06-2024 to 15-06-2024 |End Semester Practical Examinations
25| 19-06-2024 onwards End Semester Theory Examinations - UG Courses
26 13-6-2024 to 27-06-2024  |Vacation for Faculty Members
27| 28-06-2024 |Friday Re-opening of College for Staff for I Term 2024-25
28 | 25-07-2024 |Thursday Re-opening of College for Students for I Term 2024-25
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